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Pursuant to the provisions of the Open Public Meetings Act, notice is hereby given that the Atlantic

County Board of Taxation will hold public meetings at which formal action may be taken,

commencing at or about the following dates and times at the Atlantic County Board of Taxation -
Offices, 5909 Main Street, Mays Landing, New Jersey. The agenda of the meeting to the extent

known is:

Tax Assessment Appeal Hearings

Monday, July 09, 2018

Tuesday, July 10, 2018
Wednesday, July 11, 2013

Thursday, July 12, 2018
Tuesday, July 17, 2018

Wednesday, July 18, 2013
Thursday, July 19, 2018

Tuesday, July 24, 2018
Thursday, July 26, 2018

Monday, July 30, 2018
Tuesday, July 31, 2018

CC:  Dennis Levinson, County Executive
Press of Atlantic City (Fax)
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